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Property Client Full

2 Greenwich Circle Unit ##2, Brampton, Ontario L6S 2E6

Listing

2 Greenwich Circ ##2 Brampton
Active / Residential Condo & Other / Condo Townhouse

MLS®#: W5372389
List Price: $599,000

Peel/Brampton/Northgate

Dir/Cross St: Queen/Glenvale

Tax Amt/Yr:  $2,878.98/2021 Transaction: Sale

SPIS: No DOM 0

Legal Level: 1 Legal Unit: 2

Style: 2 Storey Rooms Rooms+: 10+3

Corp #: 68 BR BR+: 3 (3 +0)
Reg Office: PCP Baths (F+H): 3(2+1)
Locker: None SF Range: 1200-1399
Locker Level: SF Source: Matterport

Prop Mgmt: Dove Square Property Management Inc.

PIN #: 190680002 ARN #: 211010004400155 Contact After Exp: No

Holdover: 120

Possession: Flexible Possession Date: 2021-10-25

Bldg Name:

Kitchens: 1(1+0) Pets Allowed: Restricted Balcony: Terrace

Fam Rm: No Maintenance: $515.45 Laundry Acc: Ensuite

Basement: Yes/Finished, Full A/C: Yes/Central Air Exterior: Brick, Stucco/Plaster
Fireplace/Stv: Yes UFFI: No Gar/Gar Spcs: Built In Garage/1.0
Heat: Forced Air, Gas Elev/Lift: No Retirement: No Park Type Exclusive

Apx Age: 16-30 Included: Water, Cable TV, Building Drive Pk Spcs: 1.00

Sqgft Source: Matterport Insurance, Parking Tot Pk Spcs:  2.00

Exposure: EW Com Elem Inc: Yes

Special Design: Unknown

Bldg Amen: BBQs Allowed, Outdoor

Pool, Tennis Court,
Visitor Parking
Hospital, Park, Public
Transit, Ravine, School

Property Feat:

Remarks/Directions

Client Rmks: Backing Onto Greenmount Park Trails This 3 Bed & 3 Bath Townhouse Is Nestled In A Small Quiet
Community. Updated Kitchen And Wrs, New Furnace And Air Cond. Private Rear Terrace Surrounded By
Trees. Finished Basement. Sep. Entrance To Garage. Condo Fee Includes Water, Cable Tv, Building
Insurance, Landscaping Maintenance Amenities: Tennis Court, Swimming Pool Kids Play Ground & Visitors

Parking.

Extras: Close To Schools, Bramalea City Centre Shopping Mall, Brampton Transit System, Bramalea Go Train
Station, Chinguacousy Park, Brampton Civic Hospital & Bestgate Professional Center. Includes: Elfs, Fridge,

Stove, Dishwasher, Washer & Dryer.
Listing Contracted With: BOSLEY REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE 416-465-7527

Prepared By: TREVOR MAXWELL BOND, REALTOR Salesperson Date Prepared: 09/16/2021

Rooms

MLS®#: W5372389

Room Level Dimensions (Metric) Dimensions (Imperial) Bathroom Pieces Features

Living Room Ground 5.21MX3.46 M 17.01 Ft x 11.04 Ft Broadloom, Combined
w/Sitting

Dining Room Ground 2.88M X 2.44 M 9.05 Ft x 8.00 Ft Broadloom, Combined
w/Living, Picture Window

Kitchen Ground 4.12MX 2.33 M 13.06 Ft x 7.08 Ft Eat-In Kitchen, Tile Floor

Breakfast Ground 2.26 MX 2.27 M 7.05 Ft x 7.05 Ft Combined w/Kitchen, Double
Closet, Tile Floor

Master Second 5.25 M X 3.29 M 17.03 Ft x 10.10 Ft 3 Pc Ensuite, Double Closet,
Hardwood Floor

Bedroom Second 459 MX25M 15.01 Ft x 8.02 Ft Broadloom, Closet, O/looks

Park



Bedroom Second 459 MX3.33 M 15.01 Ft x 10.11 Ft Broadloom, Closet, O/looks

Park
Recreation Lower 2,26 M X 2.27 M 7.05 Ft x 7.05 Ft Broadloom, Panelled
Laundry Lower
Utility Room Lower
Bathroom Main 2
Bathroom Second 4
Bathroom Second 3

Toronto Regional Real Estate Board (TRREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TRREB 2021



PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Row Townhouse

2 Storey

3 Bedrooms

3 Washrooms

Finished Basement

Updated Kitchen and Washrooms
Wood Burning Fireplace

Garage

Taxes: 2021 $2878.98
Roll:  211010004400155
PIN: 190680002

Built: 1975

Fees: $515.45

EXCLUSIONS
Hot Water Tank (if rental)

INCLUSIONS

Wood Burning fireplace accessories

Window coverings

All electric light fixtures

Electric range

Range hood/microwave
Dishwasher

Washer and Dryer

Fridge

Electric Garage Door Opener (as-is)
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Furnace with Humidifier and Air Conditioner replaced
Powder room update (vanity and toilet)

Family washroom update, new tub and tile surround,
toilet and vanity

En Suite update, new walk-in shower, toilet and vanity
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